Karral Enterprises File No. **Date of Receiving** File Receiver Name Deepak Joshi



Joshi VIS(2022-23) PUSE2-457-786 CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation

Items		NY STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA							
		Assigned	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	igned Date	To be completed	Submitted On date	Grade		OD Engg. ignature
File Received B	У	Dance	AND SERVICE		by date			A STATE OF	gilatale
		Deepar Deepar	1	NA	NA				The state of the s
Survey									
		Deorax	4/0	1 23	(TU MO)			- 418	
Dronovski		الما الم		12	04/01/23				
Preparation	AT	I do nese					7.180.00		
	TEN CERT								
A - Very	Good B	Cotion							
ile Returned to	HOD.	- Satisfactor	y, C - Aver	age, D	- Poor, E - Extr	emely Poor			
ngg. unprepar	red due	- Suive	ev not done	a propo	rly D O	and the same of th	orly filled		
reason		rates is	not properl	y done,	☐ Identification	n is not closel	erly filled,	□ Mai	rket survey fo
		properly	done.	Photo	aranha not	i io not clean	y done, \square	Meas	urement is no
		represei	ntative pho	to not t	akan 🗆 o	dany taken,	- Seitle	e/ Owi	ner or owne
BEEN THE WEST		☐ Goog	le Map not	taken,	aken, Owne Survey sum	mary sheet	esentative	signat	ture not taker
					-, -,	mary sneet no	rilled		
In case File is r	returne	d Mino	r defects	im 41			· Mary East of		
by the preparer	r - HOD	Surveyo	r Report n	in the	survey hence to collect the n	approved fo	r preparati	ion wi	th warning t
Engg. commen Signature	it &		report p	reparer	to collect the n	nissing informa	ation on his	Sown	ur warning t
oignature							The second secon		
		☐ Major	defects in	the sur	VOV C				
		☐ Major	r defects in	the sur	vey. Survey ha	s to be done a	again.		
		☐ Major	r defects in	the sur	vey. Survey ha	s to be done a	again.		
1. Proposal	/ Work (☐ Major	r defects in	the sur	vey. Survey ha	s to be done a	again.		
1. Proposal/ Ref. No.	/ Work (☐ Major	r defects in	the sur	vey. Survey ha	s to be done a	again.		
Ref. No.		Order or	defects in	the sur	AL DETAILS	s to be done a	again.		1
		Order or	defects in	the sur	AL DETAILS	s to be done a	again.		1
Ref. No. 2. Type of S	Service	Order or	valuatio □ Other C	the sur	AL DETAILS	s to be done a	again.		1
Ref. No.	Service	Order or	Valuatio Other C	the sur	AL DETAILS tt, Construct cates, TEV	ion cost estim	again. ate, □ Cos	st vetti	1
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of c	Service	Order or	Valuatio Other C	n Report	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV	ion cost estim	again.	st vetti	ng certificate
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of c 4. Bank/ FI/	Service custome	Order or Ver	Valuatio □ Other C □ Bank □ Compar	n Report	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV	ion cost estim	again.	st vetti	ng certificate
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of c	Service custome	Order or Ver	Valuatio ☐ Other C	n Report	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV	ion cost estim	again.	st vetti	ng certificate
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of c 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A	Service custome / Organi Address	Order or	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	n Report Certification	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV	ion cost estim	again.	st vetti	ng certificate
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of C 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A 5. Case Allo	Service custome / Organi Address	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	n Report Certification	AL DETAILS t, Construct cates, PSU Private clie	ion cost estimate Report, NBFC Int Director Road	again.	orate rough I	ng certificate Bank D. Dun
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of C 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A 5. Case Allo	Service custome / Organi Address	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	n Report Certification	AL DETAILS t, Construct cates, PSU Private clie	ion cost estimate Report, NBFC ent Direct Number	again. ate, □ Cos □ Corpo ct client thr	orate Tough I	ng certificate Bank D. Dun
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of c 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A	Service custome / Organi Address	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	n Report Certification	AL DETAILS t, Construct cates, PSU Private clie	ion cost estimate Report, NBFC ent Direct Number	again. ate, □ Cos □ Corpo ct client thr	orate Tough I	ng certificate Bank D. Dun
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of C 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & / 5. Case Allo Fees pay	Service custome / Organi Address otment (Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	n Report Certification	AL DETAILS t, Construct cates, PSU Private clie	ion cost estimate Report, NBFC Int Director Road	ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr	est vetti	ng certificate Bank D. Dun
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of C 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A 5. Case Allo	Service custome / Organi Address otment (Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar Sank of N	n Report Certification Barriage	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, PSU Private clie Oda, Cont T505	ion cost estimate NBFC In Road Road Number S 985118	again. ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr Branc dbba	est vetti	ng certificate Bank D. Dun ail Id Denkolomo
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of S 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A 5. Case Allo Fees pay 6. Case Type	Service Custome / Organi Address otment (ying part	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar Sank of N Uisha	n Report Certification of the surface of the surfac	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV PSU Private clie Oda, Cont im T505	ion cost estime Report, NBFC ent Direct Direct Cact Number 98518	ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr Branc db ba Com for exiting	est vetti	ng certificate Bank D. Dun ail Id Denkolomo
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of S 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & / 5. Case Allo Fees pay	Service Custome / Organi Address otment (ying part	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar Sank of N	n Report Certification of the surface of the surfac	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV PSU Private clie Oda, Cont im T505	ion cost estime Report, NBFC ent Direct Direct Cact Number 98518	ate, Cos ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr Branc db ba Com for exiting	erate rough I	ng certificate Bank D. Dun ail Id Dank of bano unt/ customer
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of S 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A 5. Case Allo Fees pay 6. Case Type	Service Custome / Organi Address otment (ying part	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar Sank of N Visha Case	n Report Certification of Fees	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV PSU Private clie Cont TSOS esh Account Advance A	ion cost estimate NBFC In Road Road Number S 985118	ate, Cos ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr Branc db ba Com for exiting	erate rough I	ng certificate Bank D. Dun ail Id Dank of bano unt/ customer
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of C 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & / 5. Case Allo Fees pay 6. Case Typ 7. Fees Det	Service Custome Organi Address Otment (ving part	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar Sank of N Uisha	n Report Certification of Fees	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV PSU Private clie Cont TSOS esh Account Advance A	ion cost estime Report, NBFC ent Direct Direct Cact Number 98518	ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr Branc db ba Com for exiting	est vetti	Bank Den Volbago unt/ customer be paid by
Ref. No. 2. Type of S 3. Type of S 4. Bank/ FI/ Name & A 5. Case Allo Fees pay 6. Case Type	Service Custome Organi Address Otment (ving part	Order or Zation SOfficer/	Valuatio Other C Bank Compar Sank V N Vishq Case Amount	the sur Report E Certific Bay Bay ame Gay For Frees F4ST	AL DETAILS It, Construct cates, TEV PSU Private clie Cont TSOS esh Account Advance A	ion cost estime Report, NBFC ent Direct Direct Cact Number 98518	ate, Cos ate, Cos Corpo Ct client thr Branc db ba Com for exiting	est vetti	ng certificate Bank D. Dun ail Id Dank of bano unt/ customer

		CASE DETAIL	8	COMICE DE MINISTRA	
	Type of Property		Buth	7	
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the □ Periodic Re-Valuation for □ For DRT Recovery purpo □ Partition purpose, □ Gen □ Any other:	asset for c	reating new of	collateral mortgage for NPA A/c., ealth Tax purpose
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details				
	mys. Manju Konsa	Name 12 Ram Kuman	Contac	et Number	Email Id
4.	Account Name	Kansal			_
5.	Property Address	MIS Pansal Er M. No. 255, Harra	te prise	Grant, 1	Pargeing 6 L
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name			
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date Leas avai	lable		ontact Number
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents Registered Will,	3: Defale Definquishment Allotment pproved Matrix Bill & particular particula	Letter, Poss	ansfer Deed, session Letter n
9.	Documents received from	^	d: □		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10.	Special Instructions if any:	Bank			
11.	I agree to pay the amount n on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit	nentioned above for the preparation facts and would not try to influent any individual or organization by	on of Valuati	ion Report. I agi	ree that I'll not put proces
	The state of the s	or organization by	any means	or official	of the firm in the

4

D

1

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST STATUS APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver? Has receiver checked if this is a new case or

CESA form formality?	
In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	7
Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	10

Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client

and sent quotation properly or have taken approval

Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/

8. Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?

existing case of the Bank?

of the work over email?

S.NO.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
40	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
	know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
1975	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
La Pierra	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
Α	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	 Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken. Selfie with property taken. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
С	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surroyer with each Surroy)	
S.NO.	LIMITOE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to	JATO
2.		
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark pearby the public the survey?	
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
-	the property papers?	4
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
	property?	
6.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	
7.	more than 2500 sq.mtr?	1
8.	Did you check for any building violations in the property?	
9.	Jos official limite/ juricdiction/	9
10.	July you take Goodle Man location and about 1111	4
11.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property? Did you check approach Lane width on which property is less than the subject property?	4
12.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located? Have you taken property full scale with and its distance from the subject property?	8
13.		
14.	Jod (dicti Uwilei) representative - L	
15.		Z
10.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative? right of the property?	
16.	Have you take and towards left and	Z
17.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out? Did you check nearby development and development and development.	
B. T. T.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
18.	Did you check any defeat	Z
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on sures of location, legality,	
19.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	9
T SELLE	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	4
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	
22.	Have you taken solf offerted by	
B. Taran	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you check any defeat	
Leville II	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on a second control of the	
24.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
12 9	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
25.	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
Hill	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
26.	Did you signed the ward to be	2
	Did you signed the undertaking?	>

For File No.	VICEDAN 22) OFF
Surveyor Name	VIS(2022-23)-P1562-457-780
Signature	Deepar Joshi
Date	04/01/2023
	04/01/2023

GENERAL SURVEY FORM
(FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//.	Date: 04	ы	2 022	Time:	
THE NO. TOTAL DIVERSION.	Date: 0 9	VI	2023	Time:	4-16

		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Deepak Johi	
2.	Property shown by		o one was available, □ Property is om inside
		Name	Contact No.
3.	Survey Type		
0.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas ☐ Half Survey (Measurements fron ☐ Only photographs taken (No me	n outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Poss	essee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed on the pro owner representative, Enquired	s mentioned in the deed, From perty, Identified by the owner/
6.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Apartment, ☐ Residential Builde Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐	Residential House, Low Rise r Floor, Commercial Land & Commercial Shop, Commercial Industrial, Institutional, sidential Plot, Vacant Industrial
7.	Property Measurement		
8.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/☐ NPA property so didn't enter the	surement only, No measurement of required possessee didn't allow it, e property, Very Large Property, ure the entire area Any other
9.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ (Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
10.	Type of Loan Loan Amount	Loan, Loan against Property,	Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Construction Loan, ☐ Educational pan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit
Marie .			

A		OWNERSHIP	DETAILS		
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	Haniy Kansa	J D V		
2.	Property Purchaser Name	rianjy Kansa	al & Ram ky	may Kansa	
3.	Property Address under Valuation	Ah. No- 255	min 1 Hay2a 1	Kangi Gran	it, Pangang
4.	Present Residence Address of	Central doon,	D'Alin		
	the Owner/ Purchaser	- 8hi	valik Enclave	, Karan Gran	t, non
5.	Property constitution	Free Hold,			Do
	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA				
1.	Adjoining Properties	LOCATION D	<u>DETAILS</u>		
	Adjoining Properties	East	West	North	South

1.	Adjoining	LOCATION DETAILS							
	Adjoining Properties	East		West	N	orth	So.	uth	
	(Match it with papers with the help	14Pt Wide	Othe						
	of compass or Sun direction and	The state of the s	pn		Other	3	Nagle	7	
	also confirm it with nearby people)	Road	Pi	1	bub.		(Dra	(hi	
2.	Property Facing	VI Fact Faci	10 FINE II	Harry Control					
		East Facing, ☐ North Facing, ☐ West Facing, ☐ South Facing,							
1 10		□ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing,							
		□ North-West Facing							
3.	Landmark	Mand D	mint 1	L - We			America .		
4.	Ward Name/ No.		ong (nowk					
5.	Zone Name	MA					THE PERSON NAMED IN		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	NA				NU Bloom			
	Main Road Name & Width	Nan	ne	W	idth	Distanc	e from r	roperty	
To be		B KOHOL -	Banjara	51 00	1 10				
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Shixali			yd 40.	Α.	Bromb		
8.	Location consideration of the	Mithin M	L EI	rclake	Colon	y Royd	14	1	
	Society	□ Within Main city, □ Within Good Urban developed Area, □ Within						Within	
		developing a	rea, 🗆 Hig	hly posh lo	cality.	Very Good	17 Good	4	
		□ Ordinary,	u minter	iors, \square Re	mote area	a, Backw	vard, 🗆 /	Average,	
E 500		□ Poor							
9.	Special Location consideration	☐ Park Fac	ing 🗆 Po	ol Engine					
	of the property	□ Park Fac	mg, 🗀 ro	or racing,	□ Road	Facing,	Entrano	e North-	
10		East Facing,	☐ Sunligh	t facing					
10.	Characteristics of the locality	☐ Urban de	veloped.	Urban dev	/eloning / [Pomi Ha			
1958		The state of the s				a Sellii Urt	oan, 🗆 F	Rural,	
		☐ Backward	. Industr	al, Instit	tutional				
11.	Category of Society/ locality	☐ High End	Mormal	□ ∧ €€ a = d	-1-1-0				
		☐ High End☐ MIG, ☐ L	IC Normal	, L Allorda	able Grou	p Housing,	□ EWS	, HIG,	
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality			1		T CHARGO A	- Denor		
1000	E. S.	☐ Lifts, ☐ C	arden, 🗆 t	andscapin	ig, □ Swir	nming Poo	I, 🗆 Gyr	n,	
		☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone. ☐ 100% Power							
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	Backup School	Hospital	Market	SANSAN NO.			21-16	
9500	, as all all all all all all all all all				Metro	Railway S	Station	Airport	
14		Irm	Itm	3km		-	The same	-	
14.	Any new development in	100		200	THE RELIGION				
BALL S	surrounding area	No							
		Comment of the last	Mark College						

45									
15.	Jurisdiction limits		Nagar Panchayat, Gr						
10	The state of the s	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ea not within any munici						
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ N	OIDA, 🗆 GNIDA, 🗆 YE	IDA, - HUDA, -KMD					
3.0	Authority Name	MDDA, □ Any othe	r Development Authority	c.					
		☐ Area not within any	development authority li	mits					
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation							
1393		☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporati							
198		☐ Kolkata Municipal C	Corporation, Dehradu	n Municipal Corporation					
The same		☐ Area not within a	any municipal limits,	Any other Municip					
	The second secon	Corporation/ Municipalit	ty:						
HEN			HANKERS MINES						
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed		As per site survey					
		167+169.42 =							
2.	Any conversion to the land use	107101120	936-42 3411	340 sqmh					
		No							
3.	Land Type	Solid, Rocky,	☐ Marsh Land, ☐ Recla	aimed Land Wate					
		logged, Land locked		water					
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectang	ular, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆 Tri	iangular 🗆 Tranezoid					
		→ Irregular, □ NA		angular, - Trapezoid,					
5.	Level of Land	On road level, ☐ Be	low road level, Above	road level □ NA					
6.	Frontage to depth ratio		Less frontage, □ Large fr						
7.	Are Boundaries matched		No relevant papers ava						
			ries not mentioned in avai						
8.	Is Independent access available		access is available,						
	to the property	sharing of other adjoini	ng property, No clear	access is available					
		☐ Access is closed due							
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Yes, □ No, □ Only w	vith Temporary boundaries	s					
10.	Is the property merged or								
	colluded with any other property	No							
11.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐	Lessee, Under Cons	truction, Couldn't					
	time of survey	be Surveyed, Prope	erty was locked, Ban	k sealed, Court					
12.	Current activity carried out in the		e, Commercial purp	October 1					
	property	☐ Office, ☐ Industrial, ☐	Vacant, □ Locked, □ Ar	ose, Godown, ny other use:					
	BUILDING/	CONSTRUCTION/ UTL	ITY DETAILS						
1.	Construction Status		ise, Under construction	□ No construction					

				The second secon	
2.	Covered Built-up Area	Covered Area, 🗆 I	Floor Area. Super A	Area, Carpet Area	
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	rio por ride deca	no positivo	attacked	
3.	Total Number of Floors in the			and 40red	
	Building	4+2			
4.	Floor on which property is situated	Au		Marine State of the	
5.	Type of Unit/ Number of Rooms/ Cabins/ Cubicles	Mached			
6.	Building Type	RCC Framed Str	ucture. Load bear	ing Pillar Beam column.	
		RCC Framed Structure, Load bearing Pillar Beam column, Ordinary brick wall structure, Iron trusses & Pillars, Scrap			
7.	Roof	abandoned structure			
	Root	a. Make: RBC, Patla	RCC, GI Shed,	☐ Tîn Shed, ☐ Stone	
		b. Height: Off-	THE RESERVE		
		c. Finish: Simp	le plaster, POP F	Punning, POP False	
8.	Flooring	Celling, Coved	roof, No plaster		
1		□ Vitrified tiles, □ Ceramic Tiles, □ Simple marble, □ Marble chips, □ Mosaic, □ Granite, □ Italian Marble, □ Kota stone,			
12119		□ Wooden, □ PCC	☐ Imported Marble	□ Pavers □ Change	
		□ Wooden, □ PCC, □ Imported Marble, □ Pavers, □ Chequered Tiles, □ Brick Tiles, □ No Flooring, □ Under construction, □ Any			
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the	otrici type,			
	Building	Internal - L Excell	ent, Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,	
		Average, L Poor	Under construction	No Survey	
- 10		Average Descri	lent, □ Very Good, □ Under construction	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,	
10.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good. □ Ave	rage, □ Poor, □ Und		
11.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Ver	V Good \square Good \square	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,	
12.	Interior Finish:	- TOTAGOT LICIUW	dverage Inder co	noterial	
12.	Interior Finishing	annibio biggicied M	dis Hrick Walle wit	beauties - 1	
		- Designer textured	walls, \square POP punning	I. Coved roof	
13.	Exterior Finishing	Under construction.	☐ No Survey		
	- Action Fillishing	Simple plastere	d walls 🗆 p : .	walls without plant-	
		Simple plastered walls, Brick walls without plaster, Architecturally designed or elevated, Brick tile Cladding,			
HEE		☐ Structural glazing, ☐ Aluminum composite panel cladding, ☐ Glass façade, ☐ Domb, ☐ Porch, ☐ Under construction			
14.	Kitchen	Simple with no cur	omb, Porch, Unc	der construction	
		Modular with chimney	High and Mark	der construction with cupboard, Normal	
15.		construction, I No Si	Irvev	r with chimney, ☐ Under	
10.	Class of Electrical fittings	☐ External, ☐ Internal		SIBLULT ASSETT FOR	
		☐ Ordinary fixtures	& fittings, Fancy	lights, Chandeliers,	
16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &	Concealed lightning	g, Under construction	on \(\subseteq No Suprem	
	water supply fittings	□ External, □ Interna		140 Survey	
		Below every	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sin	nple, Average	
17.	Water arrangements	Below average, □ □ Jet pump, □ Subm	Under construction,	No Survey	
18.	Fixed Wooden Work	□ Excellent □ Vor	persible, Jal board s	supply	
19.	Age of Building/ Recent		30, 140 MOOD	□ Simple, □ Ordinary, en work, □ No survey	
00	Improvements done	No Information	n Available		
20.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Aver	rage D Poss		

21.					
	Any defects in the building	Maintenance	issues. Finis	shing issues, See	opage is
200		□ Water supple	viceuse, 🗆 Films	illing issues, _ Sei	epage issues,
200		- water suppr	y issues, \square Elec	tricity issues, St	ructural issues
22.	Any violation done in the	U Visible crack	is in the building		STATE OF STATE OF
22. Any violation done in the property Construction done without				Man Canata	
143		☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per approved Map, ☐ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, ☐ Joine			
	No	approved Map,	☐ Extra covere	d without sanctione	ed Map, Joine
23.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	adjacent prope	rty, Encroache	ed adjacent area ille	enally
	property)	adjacent property, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally □ Yes, □ No, □ Common boundary wall of a complex			
		Running Mtr.	Height	iluary wall of a com	
199			rieight	Width	Finish
24.	Lift/ elevators		Section 1	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
	1	☐ Passenger/	☐ Commercial		
		Make:	Commercial	Consoll	Santa Colonia
25.	Power backup	distr.		Capacity:	
	- Sackap	□ Inverter, □ DG Set			
		Make:		10- "	
26.	Garden/ Landscaping			Capacity:	
27.	Parking for the	☐ Yes. ☐ No.	☐ Beautiful, ☐ C	2-4	
	Parking facilities	Available w	ithin the arm		
		Available within the property On Ground, In B		☐ In Basement	
		□ Not available with:		()n stilt	
28	Caralila	available within th		□ On road, □	Acute parking
	Special Commente/ Observation	PIODEIL			
20	Special Comments/ Observations, if any			problem	parking
20				problem	parking
1.	MARKETARI	I I I V O S	LITY/ UTLITY D	problem	parking
	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the	I I I V O S	LITY/ UTLITY D	problem	purking .
		LITY/ SELABI		ETAILS	
	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the	LITY/ SELABI ☐ Yes, ☐ No Reason in c	ase of No.	ETAILS	
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Deliverage of the caspects of the caspects of the caspect of the ca		ETAILS	
	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Deliverage of the caspects of the caspect of the caspec	ase of No: Shape,	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand	ase of No: Thape,	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply	ase of No: Shape, Very Good, Go Very Good, Go	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable &	LITY/ SELABI Yes, \(\simega \text{No} \) Reason in caspects, \(\simega \text{Demand} \) Demand \(\simega \text{Supply} \) Yes, \(\simega \text{No} \)	ase of No: Shape, Very Good, Go Very Good, Go	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply	ase of No: Shape, Very Good, Go Very Good, Go	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable &	LITY/ SELABI Yes, \(\simega \text{No} \) Reason in caspects, \(\simega \text{Demand} \) Demand \(\simega \text{Supply} \) Yes, \(\simega \text{No} \)	ase of No: Shape, Very Good, Go Very Good, Go	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, \(\simega \text{No} \) Reason in caspects, \(\simega \text{Demand} \) Demand \(\simega \text{Supply} \) Yes, \(\simega \text{No} \)	ase of No: Shape, Very Good, Go Very Good, Go	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Demand Supply Yes, No Comments:	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surround Surround Any Other: Dod, Average, Dod, Average, Dod, Average, Dod, Average, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Demand Supply Yes, No Comments:	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surroun Any Other:	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property? At what True rate Owner bought	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply Yes, No Comments:	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surround, Any Other: Dod, Average, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply Yes, No Comments: Excellent, I	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surround, Any Other: Dod, Average, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor
1. 3. 3. 5.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property? At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply Yes, No Comments: Excellent, I Year of purchase Price	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surround Surround Any Other: Dod, Average, Dod, Average, Dod, Average, Dod, Average, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor
1.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property? At what True rate Owner bought this Property? Present expected Sale Value of the	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply Yes, No Comments: Excellent, I Year of purchase Price	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surround, Any Other: Dod, Average, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor
1. 3. 3. 5.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property? At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	LITY/ SELABI Yes, No Reason in caspects, Demand Supply Yes, No Comments: Excellent, I Year of purchase Price	ase of No: ☐ Shape, Very Good, ☐ Go Very Good, ☐ Go	ETAILS Location, Surround, Any Other: Dod, Average, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod, Dod	nding, Legal Zow, Poor ow, Poor

BLANK PAGE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Total Plot Area = 167+169.42 = 336.42 sqm/r

Ground Ploor Covered area = 2182 sqft 7 RCC

Although Hoor Covered area = 1472 sqft Neight 10th

ROBET Hoor Tin Shed = 710 sqft — 10ft Neight

Second Floor Concred area = 276 sqft (RCC)

Ground floor = 1 Mall
4 Room
1 Vitchen
2 Washnoom

First Moor =) 3 Room
1 Vitchen
1. Washnoom

Second Ploor = 1 Room
1 Munity

A	PROPERTY	MARKETOO			
S.No	Particulars (Availa	able for Sale o	MPARABLE RATE	NFORMATION DET	AILS
1.	Name (source of	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Information)	NA	Suchita Maillani	Dais Alama I	
2.	Contact No.	NA			
3.	Type of source of		9930257587	9837628324	
4.	Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	Dealer	Deales	
	Rates/ Price informed (in Rs. with unit)	NA	200n-	22000 - ,	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	22000/squrd	25000/594rd	
6.	Shape of the Property		Sale	Sale	
7.	(Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Roctangular	Rectangular	
	Area/ Size of the Property		250594rd	300594rd	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Similar	Smlas	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	Clear	Clear	
10.	subject Property) Distance from the	0	4		
	subject Property		lalithin 9	klithin 9	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		Kilometer	L'ilometes East	
12.	Approach road width		11.01	1001	
13.	Level of Land (Below/		16ft	1884	The batter of the same of the
	On/ Above road level)		on Road	on Road	
14.	(Normal, Less, Large)		Hormal	Llormal	
15.	Present Use		Pendenhal		
16.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	flad a word Grant 4 app	lesidential with dealing &	acts at Eargs
			not good	of the subject	
17.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		Jours 1		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	No one peas available
Relationship with owner	100 ore pres and able
Signature	
Mobile No.	
Date	04/01/2022

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2022-23)-PLS62-487-7800
Surveyor Name	Doorer Tolki
Signature	Done John
Date	oylonan

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	